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DESCRIPTION QTYICON
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DESCRIPTION QTYICON
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INTRUSION ALARM PANEL

DOOR ACCESS CONTROL
TYPE A (SINGLE DOOR) 3A
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PANIC BUTTON 1
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Nautilus Botanicals

COMPANY NAME

Sweetspot Stamford

DESCRIPTION QTYICON

  LEGEND

HEAD END  1
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VOICE DOWN SPEAKER  2

4MP DOME IP CAMERA WITH IR 13#

4

3
2

1
5

8

6

13

11

9

12

10

7

HE

FIRST FLOOR

HE

Nautilus Botanicals
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DESCRIPTION QTYICON
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